T
L
.508±0.1
(.020±.004)
.178±.051
(.007±.002)
mm(inches)
.508±0.1

This product is RoHS compliant.
C
er
am
ic
 C
ap
s,
 S
M
D
A
VX
774
Style 0603 (Cont.)
581-06035J0R7PBS	 06035J0R7PBSTR	 0.7	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R7BBS	 06035J0R7BBSTR	 0.7	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R8BBS	 06035J0R8BBSTR	 0.8	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R9PBS	 06035J0R9PBSTR	 0.9	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R0BBS	 06035J1R0BBSTR	 1.0	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R0PBS	 06035J1R0PBSTR	 1.0	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R1BBS	 06035J1R1BBSTR	 1.1	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R2PBS	 06035J1R2PBSTR	 1.2	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R5ABS	 06035J1R5ABSTR	 1.5	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R6ABS	 06035J1R6ABSTR	 1.6	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J1R8BBS	 06035J1R8BBSTR	 1.8	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R0ABS	 06035J2R0ABSTR	 2.0	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R0BBS	 06035J2R0BBSTR	 2.0	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R2ABS	 06035J2R2ABSTR	 2.2	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R2BBS	 06035J2R2BBSTR	 2.2	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R4BBS	 06035J2R4BBSTR	 2.4	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J2R7BBS	 06035J2R7BBSTR	 2.7	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R0ABS	 06035J3R0ABSTR	 3.0	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R0BBS	 06035J3R0BBSTR	 3.0	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R3ABS	 06035J1R5BBSTR	 3.3	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R3BBS	 06035J3R3BBSTR	 3.3	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J3R9BBS	 06035J3R9BBSTR	 3.9	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J4R3BBS	 06035J4R3BBSTR	 4.3	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J4R7BBS	 06035J4R7BBSTR	 4.7	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J4R7ABS	 06035J4R7ABSTR	 4.7	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J5R6BBS	 06035J5R6BBSTR	 5.6	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J6R8BBS	 06035J6R8BBSTR	 6.8	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J8R2BBS	 06035J8R2BBSTR	 8.2	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J100FBS	 06035J100FBSTR	 10	 50	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06033J100FBS	 06033J100FBSTR	 10	 25	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J120FBS	 06035J120FBSTR	 12	 50	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06033J130FBS	 06033J130FBSTR	 13	 25	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-06033J160FBS	 06033J160FBSTR	 16	 25	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
Style 0805
581-08055J1R5BBT	 08055J1R5BBTTR	 1.5	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J1R8BBT	 08055J1R8BBTTR	 1.8	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J2R0BBT	 08055J2R0BBTTR	 2	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J2R2BBT	 08051J2R2BBTTR	 2.2	 100	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J2R2BBT	 08055J2R2BBTTR	 2.2	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J2R7BBT	 08055J2R7BBTTR	 2.7	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J3R0BBT	 08055J3R0BBTTR	 3	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J3R3BBT	 08051J3R3BBTTR	 3.3	 100	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J3R3ABT	 08055J3R3ABTTR	 3.3	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J3R9BBT	 08051J3R9BBTTR	 3.9	 100	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J3R9BBT	 08055J3R9BBTTR	 3.9	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J4R7ABT	 08051J4R7ABTTR	 4.7	 100	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J4R7BBT	 08051J4R7BBTTR	 4.7	 100	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J5R6BBT	 08051J5R6BBTTR	 5.6	 100	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J5R6BBT	 08055J5R6BBTTR	 5.6	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J6R2BBT	 08051J6R2BBTTR	 6.2	 100	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J6R8ABT	 08051J6R8ABTTR	 6.8	 100	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J6R8BBT	 08055J6R8BBTTR	 6.8	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J8R2BBT	 08051J8R2BBTTR	 8.2	 100	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-08051J100FBT	 08051J100FBTTR	 10	 100	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J150FBT	 08055J150FBTTR	 15	 50	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-08055J220FBT	 08055J220FBTTR	 22	 50	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
581-08053J330FBT	 08053J330FBTTR	 33	 25	 1%	   	   	   	 3000
AVX
Part No.
0402
L

Price EachTol.
(pF)
Volt.
(DC)
Cap.
(pF) 1 100 500
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty.
Piece
Price
For quantities of 10,000 and up, call for quote.
Style 0201
Style 0201
581-02013J0R8BBS	 02013J0R8BBSTR	 0.8	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J0R9BBS	 02013J0R9BBSTR	 0.9	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J1R8BBS	 02013J1R8BBSTR	 1.8	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J2R0BBS	 02013J2R0BBSTR	 2.0	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J2R2BBS	 02013J2R2BBSTR	 2.2	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J2R4BBS	 02013J2R4BBSTR	 2.4	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-02013J2R7BBS	 02013J2R7BBSTR	 2.7	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
Style 0402
581-04023J1R0BBS	 04023J1R0BBSTR	 1.0	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J1R5BBS	 04023J1R5BBSTR	 1.5	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J1R6BBS	 04023J1R6BBSTR	 1.6	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J1R8BBS	 04023J1R8BBSTR	 1.8	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J2R2BBS	 04023J2R2BBSTR	 2.2	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ2R8CBS	 0402ZJ2R8CBSTR	 2.8	 10	 0.25	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J3R0BBS	 04023J3R0BBSTR	 3.0	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J3R3BBS	 04023J3R3BBSTR	 3.3	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402YJ3R6BBS	 0402YJ3R6BBSTR	 3.6	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J3R9BBS	 04023J3R9BBSTR	 3.9	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402YJ3R9BBS	 0402YJ3R9BBSTR	 3.9	 16	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ4R3CBS	 0402ZJ4R3CBSTR	 4.3	 10	 0.25	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J4R7BBS	 04023J4R7BBSTR	 4.7	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ4R7CBS	 0402ZJ4R7CBSTR	 4.7	 10	 0.25	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J5R6BBS	 04023J5R6BBSTR	 5.6	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J6R8BBS	 04023J6R8BBSTR	 6.8	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-04023J7R5BBS	 04023J7R5BBSTR	 7.5	 25	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ8R2BBS	 0402ZJ8R2BBSTR	 8.2	 10	 0.1	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402YJ100FBS	 0402YJ100FBSTR	 10	 16	 1%	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZJ120FBS	 0402ZJ120FBSTR	 12	 10	 1%	   	   	   	 5000
581-0402ZK180FBS	 0402ZK180FBSTR	 18	 10	 1%	   	   	   	 5000
Style 0603
581-06035J0R2ABS	 06035J0R2ABSTR	 0.2	 50	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R2BBS	 06035J0R2BBSTR	 0.2	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06031J0R3ABS	 06031J0R3ABSTR	 0.3	 100	 0.05	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R3BBS	 06035J0R3BBSTR	 0.3	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R3PBS	 06035J0R3PBSTR	 0.3	 50	 0.02	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R4BBS	 06035J0R4BBSTR	 0.4	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
581-06035J0R5BBS	 06035J0R5BBSTR	 0.5	 50	 0.1	   	   	   	 3000
0201
0.60 ± 0.05
(.023 ± .002)
0.325 ± 0.050

AVX
Part No.
•	 Temperature coefficient:  C0G
Price EachTol.
(pF)
Cap.
(µF) 1 50 100
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Reel
Qty.
Piece
Price
For quantities of 10,000 and up, call for quote.
Style 0402
581-GX02YD104KAT2	 GX02YD104KAT2-500	 0.1	 10%	   	   	   	 500
AVX GX SERIES ULTRA BROAD BAND capacitor
Applications:
•	 Semi-Conductor Data Communications
•	 Receiver Optical Sub-Assemblies